Handheld unit
construction glass-filled polyamide
width 4.25”  (108mm)
length 8.0”   (203mm)
height 3.25”  (82.5m)
weight 27.9 oz  (790g)
color yellow
faceplate 1/8” aluminum plate

temperature -5°f to +140°f  (-10°c to +60°c) -5°f to +140°f
Cable assembly
environmental
Sludge Interface Detector   SID-10200
Raven Environmental Products
SLUDGE INTERFACE DETECTOR  SID-10200
Raven Environmental Products, Inc.  800-545-6953
333 Leffingwell Ave., Suite 117   Fax 314-822-9968
St. Louis, MO 63122  USA  RavenEP.com
moisture IP68 IP68
temperature 15°f to +140°f (-20°c to +60°c) 15°f to +140°f
length 20 to 50 ft. (6.1M to 15.2M) 10 to 50 ft.
markings 1-ft increment depth markers 1-ft increment depth markers
Replacement parts
cable assy with probe
20-ft  P/N: SID-10203-20
30-ft P/N: SID-10203-30
50-ft P/N: SID-10203-50 5
20-ft  P/N: SID-10303-20
30-ft P/N: SID-10303-30 SID-10303-30
0-ft        P/N: SID-10303-50 50-ft        P/N: SID-10303-50
Optional parts
carrying case P/N: S-15020 P/N: S-15020
Description - Handheld Unit
The Raven SID-10200 Sludge Interface Detector (SID) is a rugged portable field instrument specifically